
Seton School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:31 PM  12/8/2018  Page 1

Seton Icebreaker Invitational - Dec 8, 2018 - 12/8/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Saint Michael the Archangel 30.00 Highland Hawks13.00

Trinity Christian School 159.00 Wakefield H2owls64.00

Saint John Paul the Great 137.00 Christchurch School Swim Team84.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 154.00 Saint Michael the Archangel19.00

Seton Swimming 171.00 Christchurch School Swim Team92.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 149.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive29.00

Trinity Christian School 148.00 Christchurch School Swim Team104.00

Saint John Paul the Great 159.00 Highland Hawks6.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 156.00 Highland Hawks10.00

Seton Swimming 203.00 Highland Hawks8.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 39.00 Highland Hawks14.00

Trinity Christian School 176.00 Highland Hawks11.00

Wakefield H2owls 98.00 Highland Hawks14.00

Saint John Paul the Great 159.00 Saint Michael the Archangel13.00

Trinity Christian School 173.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive27.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 132.00 Wakefield H2owls64.00

Wakefield H2owls 93.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive33.00

Seton Swimming 139.00 Saint John Paul the Great117.00

Seton Swimming 189.00 Wakefield H2owls52.00

Seton Swimming 151.00 Trinity Christian School123.00

Seton Swimming 200.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive20.00

Wakefield H2owls 93.00 Saint Michael the Archangel28.00

Trinity Christian School 172.00 Saint Michael the Archangel22.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 33.00 Saint Michael the Archangel28.00

Seton Swimming 199.00 Saint Michael the Archangel18.00

Saint John Paul the Great 146.00 Wakefield H2owls52.00

Saint John Paul the Great 134.00 Trinity Christian School117.00

Saint John Paul the Great 159.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive19.00

Women

Seton Swimming 188.00 Christchurch School Swim Team76.00

Highland Hawks 111.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00

Trinity Christian School 167.00 Highland Hawks81.00

Highland Hawks 110.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive57.00
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Seton Icebreaker Invitational - Dec 8, 2018 - 12/8/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women

Seton Swimming 187.00 Highland Hawks80.00

Highland Hawks 117.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Saint John Paul the Great 126.00 Highland Hawks88.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 107.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00

Saint John Paul the Great 133.00 Christchurch School Swim Team74.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 99.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive59.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Christchurch School Swim Team 111.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Trinity Christian School 177.00 Christchurch School Swim Team68.00

Seton Swimming 161.00 Saint John Paul the Great109.00

Saint John Paul the Great 152.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive26.00

Trinity Christian School 148.00 Saint John Paul the Great105.00

Saint John Paul the Great 148.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00

Seton Swimming 225.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 80.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Trinity Christian School 196.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Wakefield H2owls 16.00 Saint Michael the Archangel0.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive25.00

Trinity Christian School 147.00 Seton Swimming137.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00

Trinity Christian School 194.00 TC Williams Swim & Dive28.00

Highland Hawks 104.00 Christchurch School Swim Team85.00

Trinity Christian School 188.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00

TC Williams Swim & Dive 78.00 Wakefield H2owls16.00


